
‭2024 Murrayhill Recreation Association: Swim Programs‬

‭Mornings M - Th (4 days/week): Swim Team‬
‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 17 - Early August from 9:00a - 10:00a (No practice 7/4 due to holiday)‬

‭Group and Semi/Private Swim Lessons:‬

‭Morning Time Slots (Monday - Thursday)‬ ‭Evening Time Slots (Monday - Thursday)‬

‭10:15a - 10:45a‬
‭10:50a - 11:20a‬
‭11:25a - 11:55a‬

‭5:00p - 5:30p‬
‭5:35p - 6:05p‬
‭6:10p - 6:40p‬

‭Group Swim Lessons (8 days/2 weeks): Session Dates‬
‭●‬ ‭Session 1: Monday, June 17 – Thursday, June 27‬
‭●‬ ‭Session 2: Monday, July 1 – Thursday, July 11‬ ‭(No‬‭class 7/4 due to holiday.)‬
‭●‬ ‭Session 3: Monday, July 15 – Thursday, July 25‬
‭●‬ ‭Session 4: Monday, July 29 – Thursday, August 8‬

‭Semi/Private Lesson (4 days/1 week): Week Dates‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 1: Monday, June 17 – Thursday, June 20‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 2: Tuesday, June 24 – Thursday, June 27‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 3: Monday, July 1 – Wednesday, July 3‬ ‭(3 class‬‭days due to 7/4 holiday.)‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 4: Monday, July 8 – Thursday, July 11‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 5: Monday, July 15 – Thursday, July 18‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 6: Monday, July 22 – Thursday, July 25‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 7: Monday, July 29 – Thursday, August 1‬
‭●‬ ‭Week 8: Monday, August 5 – Thursday, August 8‬

‭Adult Lap Swim: Class Dates‬
‭●‬ ‭Adult Lap Swim will run on Tuesdays and Thursdays from 7:00p to 8:00p, between Tuesday, June 18th and‬

‭Thursday, August 8th. There will be no class on Thursday, July 4th due to the holiday.‬

‭AM Lessons:‬
‭Group Lessons‬‭(8 x 30 min lessons)‬

‭●‬ ‭Resident Rate: $77/session‬
‭●‬ ‭Sponsored Rate: $94/session‬

‭Semi-Private Lessons‬‭(‬‭4 x 30 min lessons‬‭)‬
‭●‬ ‭Resident Rate: $110/week‬
‭●‬ ‭Sponsored Rate: $143/week‬

‭Private Lessons‬‭(‬‭4 x 30 min lessons‬‭)‬
‭●‬ ‭Resident Rate: $176/week‬
‭●‬ ‭Sponsored Rate: $209/week‬

‭PM Lessons:‬
‭Group Lessons‬‭(8 x 30 min lessons)‬

‭●‬ ‭Resident Rate: $85/session‬
‭●‬ ‭Sponsored Rate: $103/session‬

‭Semi-Private Lessons‬‭(‬‭4 x 30 min lessons‬‭)‬
‭●‬ ‭Resident Rate: $121/week‬
‭●‬ ‭Sponsored Rate: $157/week‬

‭Private Lessons‬‭(‬‭4 x 30 min lessons‬‭)‬
‭●‬ ‭Resident Rate: $194/week‬
‭●‬ ‭Sponsored Rate: $230/week‬

‭Swim Team‬
‭Resident Rate: $305                       Sponsored Rate: $360‬

‭Instructional Adult Lap Swim‬‭(1 hour sessions)‬
‭Resident Rate: $11/class                       Sponsored Rate: $13/class‬


